
Adult Child Dessert Allergies/Comments

Christmas Fayre Pre-Order Form

MainStarter 

Date & Time of Booking

Contact Telephone No.

Deposit Paid & Date

Number in Party

Booking Name

Contact Name

Address & Postcode

Email Address

Name

Continue Overleaf
TERMS & CONDITIONS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

We reserve the right to charge a non-refundable deposit of £10.00 per person to confirm a booking. Should the number fall below the original number booked and 

deposited, the deposit for the missing number is not refundable or transferable to the final invoice.



Adult Child

Mulled Wine

Jammy Doughnut Bomb - Chambord & Baileys 

H. Lanvin Brut

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£35.95

Starter Allergies/CommentsMain DessertName

£19.75

£17.75

£17.95

£17.95

Drinks Pre Order
Aimery Merlot

Gulara Shiraz

Aimery Chardonnay

Ponte Pinot Grigio

£17.75

£17.95

£18.95

Christmas Godfather - Jack Daniel, Amaretto & Pespi

Raspberry Prosecco Spritz - Prosecco & Raspbery ,Orange Soda

Jack Merry Lemonade- Jack Daniels, Chambord & Lemonade

Christmas Collins - Chambord, Gin & Ginger beer

Reminder:- All Pre Orders must be with us at least two weeks before your booking

Silver Lake Sauvignon Blanc

Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé

Ponte Prosecco


