

## Christmas Fayre Pre-Order Form

Booking Name	Date & Time of Booking	
Contact Name	Contact Telephone No.	
Address & Postcode	Deposit Paid & Date	
Email Address	Number in Party	

Name	Adult	Child	Starter	Main	Dessert	Allergies/Comments

## **Continue Overleaf**

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

We reserve the right to charge a non-refundable deposit of £10.00 per person to confirm a booking. Should the number fall below the original number booked and deposited, the deposit for the missing number is not refundable or transferable to the final invoice.

Name Ad	lult (	Child	Star	rter	Main		Dessert	Allergies/Comments
				D 15	inks Dro Ord			
				וט	inks Pre Ord	er		
Aimery Merlot £17.95			Christmas Godfather - Jack Daniel, Amaretto & Pespi			spi <b>£5.95</b>		
Gulara Shiraz £17.75		£17.75		Raspberry Prosecco Spritz - Prosecco & Raspbery ,Orange Sod			ge Soda <b>£5.95</b>	
Aimery Chardonnay £17		£17.95		Jack Merry Lemonade- Jack Daniels, Chambord & Lemonade		onade <b>£5.95</b>		
Ponte Pinot Grigio £18		£18.95		Christmas Collins - Chambord, Gin & Ginger beer		r <b>£5.95</b>		
Silver Lake Sauvignon Blanc £19.75			Mulled Wine			£5.95		
Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé £17.75			Jammy Doughnut Bomb - Chambord & Baileys			£5.95		
Ponte Prosecco £17.95			H. Lanvin Brut		£35.95			
Reminder:- All Pre Orders must be with us at least two weeks before your booking								